
 

 

2017/18 Term Dates for Prospective Students 

 

Term 1: Monday 4 September 2017 – Thursday 30 November 2017 
 
Opening Week:    Monday 4 September 2017 
Mid Term Break:    Monday 23 – Friday 27 October 2017 
Term 1 Coursework Deadline:   Tuesday 14 November 2017 
College Quiet Day (1):   Friday 17 November 2017 
Reading, revision and Term 1 exams: Monday 20 – Friday 24 November 2017 
Reading week:    Monday 27 – Thursday 30 November 2017 
 

Term 2: Friday 1 December 2017 – Thursday 8 March 2018 
 
Christmas Break: 

 
Monday 18 December 2017 – Monday 1 January 2018 

Reading Week (including             
 Communication Workshops): Tuesday 2 – Friday 5 January 2018 
Reading Week (including             
 Communication Workshops): Monday 12 – Friday 16 February 2018 
Term 2 Coursework Deadline: Tuesday 20 February 2018 
College Quiet Day (2): Friday 23 February 2018 
Reading, revision and Term 2 exams: Monday 26 February – Friday 2 March 2018 
Reading week:  Monday 5 – Thursday 8 March 2018 

 

Term 3: Friday 9 March 2018 – Friday 29 June 2018 
 
Easter Break:    Friday 30 March – Friday 13 April 2018 
Term 3 Coursework Deadline:   Tuesday 22 May 2018 
Reading, revision and Term 3 exams:  Tuesday 29 May – Wednesday 13 June 2018  
Placement weeks:   Thursday 14 June – Friday 6 July 2018 
Assessment Board:   Friday 6 July 2018 
Communication Workshops and   
      Placement weeks:   Throughout July 2018 

   

 

Please note that this information is taken from the source document ‘2017-18 Term Dates’ issued by the 
Academic Office, which has more detailed information included  

and can be found in the Student Programme Handbook. 
 

Full term dates will be issued to new students before the start of Term 1.   
 

College reserves the right to change these dates and notify students accordingly.  


